Department

Public Safety

Public Works
Administration
Library

Recreation

Building Department
City Council

Employees

16
15

10
32

Total Wages

$980,433
$598,253
$325,633
$226,784
$154,472
$35,372
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$346,110
$247,015
$107,162
$72,013
$16,360
$12,021
$0



