Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Safety	16	\$980,433	\$346,110
Public Works	15	\$598,253	\$247,015
Administration	6	\$325,633	\$107,162
Library	10	\$226,784	\$72,013
Recreation	32	\$154,472	\$16,360
Building Department	2	\$35,372	\$12,021
City Council	5	\$0	\$0